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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Gilbert167
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 8.850 9.1509.200 36.475
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Meaghan Dobel161
Accel

8.600 9.300 9.2759.150 36.325
11 1 2 1 2 

2 

Paige MacLaren176
West Valley

8.950 8.675 8.8008.550 34.975
4 4 8 4 3 

3 

Isabella Crews174
West Valley

8.800 8.650 8.8758.500 34.825
6 5 9 3 4T

4T

Annelise Kamm175
West Valley

8.750 8.800 8.4758.800 34.825
7T 3 5 6 4T

4T

Elisabeth Carhart171
Menlo Sparks

9.100 7.950 8.6508.850 34.550
3 9 4 5 6 

6 

Linn Kuboi172
Menlo Sparks

8.650 8.600 8.0008.950 34.200
9T 6 3 13 7 

7 

Hannah Shaw173
Menlo Sparks

9.150 8.400 8.3508.250 34.150
2 8 12 7 8 

8 

Kristina Meno169
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 8.450 8.3008.350 33.750
9T 7 10T 8 9 

9 

Haley Corrigan166
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 7.750 8.1008.200 32.950
5 10 13 10T 10 

10 

Olivia Alperin162
American

8.750 6.950 8.1008.700 32.500
7T 13 6T 10T 11 

11 

Camille El Ghaovi163
Golden Bear

8.500 7.450 8.1008.350 32.400
12 12 10T 10T 12 

12 

Grace Bouchet165
Gymnastics Zone

8.250 7.550 8.2507.950 32.000
13 11 14 9 13 

13 

Anissa Perez164
Golden Bear

7.900 6.500 0.0008.700 23.100
14 14 6T 14 14 

14 
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